
.Anweriwg Minte 

S.No 

1. Summary for Student Placed for the Academic Year: 2022-23 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

SRI VASAVI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 
An Autonomous Institute 

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTU Kakinada) 
Accredited by NBA (Mech, ECE & CSE) & NAAC with A' Grade 

Nandamuru, Pedana Mandal, Krishna Dist - 521369. 
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

REG.NO 

18MQ1A0301 

19MQ1A0301 

19MQ1A0302 

19MQ1A0303 

20MQ5A0301 

20MQSA0303 

20MQSA0304 

20MQ5A0305 

20MQ5A0306 

List of 2022-2023 Batch Students Placed 
NAME OF THE 

STUDENT 

20MQ5A0308 

ARAJA VIVEK SAI 

20MQ5A0302 NARAYANA 

20MO5A0310 

BEERAM MANIKANTA 

HARISH KUMAR 

KOLAPALLI 

MOHAMMAD ABDULLA 
BASHA 

ABDUL HAKEEM! 

ALLAM LAKSHMI 

APPIKATLA RAJU 

BATTA SIVA MANOJ 

BHATTA KIRAN NAGA SAI 

BHATTA YUGANDHAR 

20MQ5A0307, SEKHARA SRINIVAS 
CHALLA CHANDRA 

CHEBOYINA NAGA SAI 

JINKA SRI RAM 

DESIGNATION 

GRADUATE 

ENGINEER TRAINEE 

GRADUATE 

ENGINEER TRAINEE 

GRADUATE 
ENGINEER TRAINEE 

GRADUATE 

ENGINEER TRAINEE 

GRADUATE 

ENGINEER TRAINEE 

GRADUATE 
ENGINEER TRAINEE 

GRADUATE 

ENGINEER TRAINEE 

GRADUATE 
ENGINEER TRAINEE 

GRADUATE 
ENGINEER TRAINEE 

GRADUATE 
ENGINEER TRAINEE 

GRADUATE 

ENGINEER TRAINEE 

GRADUATE 
ENGINEER TRAINEE 

GRADUATE 
ENGINEER TRAINEE 

COMPANY 
NAME 

Vidal international 

Vidal international 

Vidal international 

Vidal international 

Vidal international 

Vidal international 

Vidal international 

Vidal international 

Vidal international 

Vidal international 

Vidal international 

Vidal international 

Vidal international 

CTC 

(LPA) 

1.98 

1.98 

1.98 

1.98 

1.98 

1.98 

1.98 

1.98 

1.98 

1.98 

1.98 

1.98 

NBA 

1.98 

NAAC 



14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

20 20MQ5A0319 

26 

27 

20MQSA0311 

28 

20MQ5A0312 

20MQ5A0315 

20MQ5A0313 SUBRAHMANYAM 

20MQSA0317 

JOGI VINAY KUMAR 

20MQ5A0324 

JONNALA JASWANTH 

20MQSA0316 SATISH 

KOMATI 

20MQ5A0329 

MADEN NAGARUNA 

20MQ5A0331 

MOGILI VEERA VENKATA 

MOHAMMAD ZUBER 

20MO5A0321 REDDY 

PAMARTI MAHESH 

PITTU RAVINDRANADH 

PULI MANIKANTA 

20MQ5A0326 NARENDRA BABU 
SINGAMSETTI 

VASANA UDAY BHASKAR 

VEMULA BALA 

20MQ5A0330 MANIKANTA SWAMY 

VUJJI SARATH KUMAR 

YARLAGADDA PAVAN 

20MQSA0332 KUMAR 

KATAKAM BHANU 

20MQ5A0334 PRASAD 

cOORDINATOR 

GRADUATE 

ENGINEER TRAINEE 

GRADUATE 

ENGINEER TRAINEE 

GRADUATE 

ENGINEER TRAINEE 

GRADUATE 

ENGINEER TRAINEE 

GRADUATE 

ENGINEER TRAINEE 

GRADUATE 

ENGINEER TRAINEE 

GRADUATE 

ENGINEER TRAINEE 

GRADUATE 

ENGINEER TRAINEE 

GRADUATE 

ENGINEER TRAINEE 

GRADUATE 

ENGINEER TRAINEE 

GRADUATE 

ENGINEER TRAINEE 

GRADUATE 

ENGINEER TRAINEE 

GRADUATE 

ENGINEER TRAINEE 

GRADUATE 

ENGINEER TRAINEE 

GRADUATE 

ENGINEER TRAINEE 

Vidal international 

Vidal international 

Vidal international 

Vidal international 

Vidal international 

Vidal international 

Vidal international 

Vidal international 

Vidal international 

Vidal international 

Vidal international 

Vidal international 

Vidal international 

Vidal international 

Vidal international 

1.98 

1.98 

1.98 

1.98 

1.98 

1.98 

1.98 

1.98 

1.98 

1.98 

1.98 

1.98 

1.98 

1.98 

1.98 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

