

SRI VASAVI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY An Autonomous Institute







1. Summary for Student Placed for the Academic Year: 2022-23

List of 2022-2023 Batch Students Placed

S.No	REG.NO	NAME OF THE STUDENT	DESIGNATION	COMPANY NAME	CTC (LPA
1	18MQ1A0301	ARAJA VIVEK SAI	GRADUATE ENGINEER TRAINEE	Vidal international	1.98
2	19MQ1A0301	BEERAM MANIKANTA	GRADUATE ENGINEER TRAINEE	Vidal international	1.98
3	19MQ1A0302	HARISH KUMAR KOLAPALLI	GRADUATE ENGINEER TRAINEE	Vidal international	1.98
4	19MQ1A0303	MOHAMMAD ABDULLA BASHA	GRADUATE ENGINEER TRAINEE	Vidal international	1.98
5	20MQ5A0301	ABDUL HAKEEM !	GRADUATE ENGINEER TRAINEE	Vidal international	1.98
6	20MQ5A0302	ALLAM LAKSHMI NARAYANA	GRADUATE ENGINEER TRAINEE	Vidal international	1.98
7	20MQ5A0303	APPIKATLA RAJU	GRADUATE ENGINEER TRAINEE	Vidal international	1.98
8	20MQ5A0304	BATTA SIVA MANOJ	GRADUATE ENGINEER TRAINEE	Vidal international	1.98
9	20MQ5A0305	BHATTA KIRAN NAGA SAI	GRADUATE ENGINEER TRAINEE	Vidal international	1.98
10	20MQ5A0306	BHATTA YUGANDHAR	GRADUATE ENGINEER TRAINEE	Vidal international	1.98
11,	20MQ5A0307	CHALLA CHANDRA SEKHARA SRINIVAS	GRADUATE ENGINEER TRAINEE	Vidal international	1.98
12	20MQ5A0308	CHEBOYINA NAGA SAI	GRADUATE ENGINEER TRAINEE	Vidal international	1.98
13	20MQ5A0310	JINKA SRI RAM	GRADUATE ENGINEER TRAINEE	Vidal international	1.98

14	20MQ5A0311	JOGI VINAY KUMAR	GRADUATE ENGINEER TRAINEE	Vidal international	1.98
15	20MQ5A0312	JONNALA JASWANTH	GRADUATE , ENGINEER TRAINEE	Vidal international	1.98
16	20MQ5A0313	KOMATI SUBRAHMANYAM	GRADUATE ENGINEER TRAINEE	Vidal international	1.98
17	20MQ5A0315	MADEM NAGARJUNA	GRADUATE ENGINEER TRAINEE	Vidal international	1.98
18	20MQ5A0316	MOGILI VEERA VENKATA SATISH	GRADUATE ENGINEER TRAINEE	Vidal international	1.98
19	20MQ5A0317	MOHAMMAD ZUBER	GRADUATE ENGINEER TRAINEE	Vidal international	1.98
20	20MQ5A0319	PAMARTI MAHESH	GRADUATE ENGINEER TRAINEE	.Vidal international	1.98
21	20MQ5A0321	PITTU RAVINDRANADH REDDY	GRADUATE ENGINEER TRAINEE	Vidal international	1.98
22	20MQ5A0324	PULI MANIKANTA	GRADUATE ENGINEER TRAINEE	Vidal international	1.98
23	20MQ5A0326	SINGAMSETTI NARENDRA BABU	GRADUATE ENGINEER TRAINEE	Vidal international	1.98
24	20MQ5A0329	VASANA UDAY BHASKAR	GRADUATE ENGINEER TRAINEE	Vidal international	1.98
25	20MQ5A0330	VEMULA BALA MANIKANTA SWAMY	GRADUATE ENGINEER TRAINEE	Vidal international	1.98
26	20MQ5A0331	VUJJI SARATH KUMAR	GRADUATE ENGINEER TRAINEE	Vidal international	1.98
27	20MQ5A0332	YARLAGADDA PAVAN KUMAR	GRADUATE ENGINEER TRAINEE	Vidal international	1.98
28	20MQ5A0334	KATAKAM BHANU PRASAD	GRADUATE ENGINEER TRAINEE	Vidal international	1.98

COORDINATOR

!

HOD